
0.0 Kenmore Starbucks 0.1 18.8 R Village Green Dr. 0.8

0.1 L X-Bothell Way NE; L Burke-Gilman Trail 1.3 19.6 R Trillium Blvd 0.5

1.4 S Sammamish River Trail @ trestle 0.6 20.1 X Bothell-Everett Hwy @SL; bc N. Creek Dr 0.5

2.0 S Off trail onto Riverfside Dr @SL 0.4 20.6 REGROUP! @Dumas Rd @SL 0.0

2.4 L Small trail to Sammamish River Trail 0.4 20.6 L Continue L thru Rivendale Apt Complex 0.2

2.8 BL North Creek Trail to UW Cascadia 1.1 20.8 R/L 132nd SE; immed R 12th Dr - CAUTION 0.1

3.9 R Beardslee Blvd; bc NE 195th St 0.5 20.9 L 131st St; bc 10th Dr. 0.4

4.4 S Up NE Hollyhills Dr 0.6 21.3 L 126th St SE; bc Andrew Slater 0.3

5.0 L to stay on Hollyhills Dr NE 0.8 21.6 L 124th St. SE 0.3

5.8 R 244th St SE 0.2 21.9 L 3rd Ave SE; bc 130th St SE; bc Meridian 0.1

6.0 L 47th Ave SE; bc 240th St SE 0.2

6.2 R 45th Ave SE 1.8

8.0 L 212th St SE 0.3 22.0 R Interurban Trail; X I-5 on bridge 0.2

8.3 R 39th Ave SE; bc York Rd 0.7 22.2 L Turn left to stay on Interurban Trail 0.1

9.0 BR Jewell Rd 0.2 22.3 R Towards 124th St SE on small gravel trail 0.0

22.3 BL Onto 124th St SE 0.4

22.7 R 4th Ave W 0.3

11.6 R 171st St SE/W Interurban Blvd 0.8 23.0 L Center Rd 0.9

12.4 L to stay on W Interurban (Dead End) 0.2 23.9 X SR-99 (Pacific Hwy) to STARBUCKS 0.1

12.6 L Onto E Interurban @180th St 1.1 24.0 REST STOP @STARBUCKS 0.1

13.7 L Snohomish Ave; bc 73rd Ave 0.4 24.1 X Airport Rd onto Center Rd CAUTION 0.1

14.1 L 164th St SE 0.5 24.2 BR To stay on Center Rd 0.1

14.6 R 65th Ave SE 0.3 24.3 L 117th St SW/Center Rd 0.4

14.9 S Through gate - CAUTION! 0.1 24.7 L Beverly Park Rd; bc 52nd Ave W 4.1

15.0 R to stay on 65th Ave SE 0.1 28.8 R 173rd Pl SW 0.7

15.1 R Snohomish-Cascade Dr; bc 69th SE 0.7 29.5 L 62nd Ave W 0.2

15.8 L Puget Park Dr 1.1 29.7 L 64th Ave W 0.3

16.9 L 148th St SE @SS 0.9 30.0 R 180th St SW 0.1

17.8 L Seattle Hill Rd @SS 0.4 30.1 S Through Barrier 0.1

18.2 R 35th Ave SE 0.2 30.2 L 68th Ave SW/Olympic View Dr 2.7

18.4 L 148 St SE 0.4 32.9 R Wharf St - EASY TO MISS! 0.1

4-22-15 WRUMPS: KENMORE - MILL CREEK - EDMONDS

to stay on Jewell Rd @197th St SE; bc 

196th St SE
BR9.2 2.4

125 Pl SE - Walk up small DIRT trail to 

Interurban Trail
0.0R22.0



33.0 L Sound View Pl - COMES FAST! 0.6 38.4 L 212th St SW 0.4

33.6 R 9th Ave N 0.2 38.8 R Northern Lights Apartments - REGROUP 0.2

33.8 L To stay on 9th Ave N - CAUTION 0.8 39.0 X 44th Ave W onto 214th St SW @SL 0.7

34.6 L Walnut St; bc Bowdoin Way 1.0 39.7 R Poplar Way 0.4

35.6 L 84th Ave W @TC 0.1 40.1 L 216th St SW; bc Vine Rd 0.8

35.7 BR 83rd Ave W 0.2 40.9 R Locust Way 1.3

35.9 R 208th St SW (STEEP!) 0.1 42.2 L Lockwood Rd; bc NE 204th St; bc 73rd 1.2

36.0 L 82nd Ave W 0.5 43.4 L NE 192nd St 0.4

36.5 R 76th Ave W 0.1 43.8 R 80th Ave NE 0.8

36.6 L 208th St SW 1.5 44.6 R Bothell Way NE 0.1

38.1 R 52nd Ave W 0.3 44.7 R Into Uma Thai/Starbucks Parking Lot


